

Cowboys and Cowboys Sky Ranch Gala

Benefiting the Ministries of Sky Ranch

February 17, 2018 at Gilley's Dallas

7616 LBJ Freeway Suite 500 Dallas, Texas 75251 T: 469.484.4840 F: 469.484.4845 <u>Cowboys@SkyRanch.org</u>

> Linda S. Paulk President and CEO

Ashley Barr Event and Grant Manager

> Lauren Johnston Event Manager

Lindsey Cashman Office Manager/Development Assistant

www.skyranch.org www.CowboysandCowboys.com



Silent Auction Donation

Please print name exactly as it should appear in all publications, including capitals and abbreviations:

Contact Name: _____

Company Name: _____

Address: _____

City:	State:	Zip:
,		1

Phone: _____ Cell: _____

Email Address:

Item Description Please specifically describe the item in detail, including any restrictions.

Fair Retail Value: _____

Specific Instructions: Sky Ranches, Inc. requests all donations be valid until February 20, 2019.

Items may be delivered to: Sky Ranch Dallas Office 7616 LBJ Freeway, Suite 500 Dallas, TX 75251 Pickup arrangements can be made by email: cowboys@skyranch.org

Deadline for receipt of gifts and printed recognition is February 1, 2018

Solicitor's Signature

Donor's Signature

Solicitor's Telephone Number: _____

Date Signed: __

FOR OFFICE USE: ____ Please check here if a certificate should be created for this donation.